2026 Member Services Committee Roster

End Date
11/9/2026
11/9/2026
11/10/2026
11/13/2028
11/10/2026
11/15/2027
11/10/2026
11/13/2028
11/13/2028
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
11/9/2026
11/13/2028
11/13/2028
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
11/13/2028
11/10/2026
11/10/2026
11/9/2026
11/9/2026

11/9/2026

11/9/2026

11/9/2026
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029

Position
Chair
Vice Chair
1st District
1st District
1st District
2nd District
2nd District
2nd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
3rd District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District
Past Chair

President
EC Liaison
AE Liaison

Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison

First Name
Robin
Marea

Stephanie
Penny

Michelle
Shirleen
Eric
Laura

Dominique
Buck

Danielle
Janice

Schneika
Kathy
Alice
Kirby
Sandi
Sherry
Jayne
Gabe
Prentiss

DeShawn
Allison
Dina
Denise
Brittany
Beth

Last Name
Lea
Wilson
Jones
Leech
McGill
Prescott
Stephenson
Tate
Beasley
Covington
David
Shows
Stokes
Whitfield
Crotwell
Harrell
Pickard
Pullens
Robinson
Snodgrass
Butler

Davis
Spencer
Thomas
McNemar
Conwill
Hansen

City
Grenada
Corinth
Columbus
Amory
Pascagoula
Vicksburg
Ridgeland
Natchez
Brandon
Madison
Madison
Madison
Ridgeland
Madison
Hattiesburg
Petal
Gulfport
Hattiesburg
Biloxi
Gulfport
Corinth

Hattiesburg
Hernando
Meridian
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson



