

2026 Member Services Committee Roster

End Date	Position	First Name	Last Name	City
11/9/2026	Chair	Robin	Lea	Grenada
11/9/2026	Vice Chair	Marea	Wilson	Corinth
11/10/2026	1st District	Stephanie	Jones	Columbus
11/13/2028	1st District	Penny	Leech	Amory
11/10/2026	1st District	Michelle	McGill	Pascagoula
11/15/2027	2nd District	Shirleen	Prescott	Vicksburg
11/10/2026	2nd District	Eric	Stephenson	Ridgeland
11/13/2028	2nd District	Laura	Tate	Natchez
11/13/2028	3rd District	Dominique	Beasley	Brandon
11/13/2028	3rd District	Buck	Covington	Madison
11/15/2027	3rd District	Danielle	David	Madison
11/9/2026	3rd District	Janice	Shows	Madison
11/13/2028	3rd District	Schneika	Stokes	Ridgeland
11/13/2028	3rd District	Kathy	Whitfield	Madison
11/13/2028	4th District	Alice	Crotwell	Hattiesburg
11/15/2027	4th District	Kirby	Harrell	Petal
11/13/2028	4th District	Sandi	Pickard	Gulfport
11/10/2026	4th District	Sherry	Pullens	Hattiesburg
11/10/2026	4th District	Jayne	Robinson	Biloxi
11/9/2026	4th District	Gabe	Snodgrass	Gulfport
11/9/2026	Past Chair	Prentiss	Butler	Corinth
11/9/2026	President	DeShawn	Davis	Hattiesburg
11/9/2026	EC Liaison	Allison	Spencer	Hernando
11/9/2026	AE Liaison	Dina	Thomas	Meridian
11/11/2029	Staff Liaison	Denise	McNemar	Jackson
12/31/2029	Staff Liaison	Brittany	Conwill	Jackson
11/11/2029	Staff Liaison	Beth	Hansen	Jackson